
Date Day Topic for 
presentation PG Name Moderator

5/2/2025 Friday Journal Club Dr. Gokul
All faculty 

5/3/2025 Saturday Lecture Meniere's disease 
Dr. Ambili 

5/5/2025 Monday Seminar Blunt trauma neck Dr. Priyanka 
Dr. SithanandaKumar

5/6/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Sial endoscopy Dr. Hari Dr. Rajarajeswari

5/7/2025 Wednesday Case Presentation Ear case Dr. Gokul
Dr. SithanandaKumar

5/9/2025 Friday
contack endoscopy of larynx & Hypopharynx

Dr. Harshini Dr. Ambili 

5/10/2025 Saturday lecture Temporal bone dissection 
Dr. Sivaranjini 

5/12/2025 Monday Seminar Penetrating injures neck Dr. Hari
Dr. Rajarajeswari

5/13/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Phototraumatic Lesions of Larynx 
Dr. Harshini Dr. Sivaranjini 

5/14/2025 Wednesday Case Presentation Nose case Dr. Krishnakumar Dr. Rajarajeswari

5/16/2025 Friday CT neck 
radiology Dr. SithanandaKumar

5/17/2025 Saturday Lecture Otosclerosis 
Dr. Rajarajeswari

5/19/2025 Monday Seminar Endoscopic anatomy of nose Dr. Mangai Dr. Sivaranjini 

5/20/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Osteomeatal complex Dr. Gokul Dr. Rajarajeswari

5/21/2025 Wednesday Case Presentation Larynx / thyroid 
Dr. Harshini Dr. SithanandaKumar

5/23/2025 Friday
Frontal sinus anatomy 

Dr. Sruthi Dr. Sivaranjini 

5/26/2025 Monday Seminar Larungotracheal stenosi Dr. Gokul Dr. SithanandaKumar

5/27/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Premalignanat lesions of oralcavity Dr. Krishnakumar Dr. Ambili 

5/28/2025 Wednesday Case PresentationGene mutations in Head & Neck cancers Dr. Gokul Dr. Sivaranjini 

5/30/2025 Friday Journal Club Dr. Krishnakumar

5/31/2025 Saturday LectureTemporal bone dissection All faculty 
Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays
PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation
Seminar will be on every  Monday
Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Tutorial/Journal club/Lectures  will be on Fridays
IA will be held on every last Saturday
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